
Contact Telephone 
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number (2)
Email address

President Mr Dave Ralphs 01939 232874 07932800533 dave.w.ralphs@sky.com

Club Captain Mr Robin Mackness 01952 550082 07808875255 fammack@yahoo.com

Ladies Captain Mrs Kath Thorneycroft 01630 654428 j.k.thorney@gmail.com

Past Captain Mr Ashley Burdock 01948 661322 07774623844 asburdock@aol.com

Seniors Captain Mr Paul Harris 01743 344634 07443934515 p.harris007@talktalk.net

Junior Captain Master Ted Bache 01939 234192 07811822733 dj825@btinternet.com

Men’s Vice-Captain Mr David Driver de Valle 01939 200667 07774169889 david.dv@btinternet.com

Ladies Vice-Captain Mrs Francine Nutt 01948 840839 07542465589 francinenutt@msn.com

Membership Secretary Mr Keith Salt 01630 639520 07462873699 saltkeith@gmail.com

Treasurers Mrs Wendy Simpson 01948 841876 07885411793 wendy@britishchicken.com

Treasurers Mrs Gina Chesters 01939 200354 Georgina.chesters@bcwagric.co.uk

Honorary Secretary Miss Louisa Goff 01939 200365 07846586895 secretary@hpgcgolf.com

Chair of Competitions Mr Terry Nixon 01939 200820 07793707438 Tjnixon54@icloud.com

Chair of House & Social Mrs Christine Apperley 01630 685246 07768392338 christine.apperley@btopenworld.com 

Chair of Opens Mr Dave Ralphs 01939 232874 07932800533 dave.w.ralphs@sky.com

Seniors Organiser Mr Peter Townsend 01948 841174 07527350570 petertownsend1@hotmail.co.uk

Juniors Organiser 

Trustee           Mr Alan Walker  01939 232400 alanwalkerracing@sky.com

Trustee            Mr Alan Simpson 01948 841876 Alan@Britishchicken.com

Press Officer Mr David Greaves 01939 250821 07974212206 dg4608@yahoo.co.uk

Webmaster Mr Gerald Smith 01270 780262 07834446750 gerald@peckfortonhouse.co.uk 

Hargrove 'A' Mr Ian Balmforth 07980 013489  barney1819@btinternet.com 

Handicap League Mr Paul Till 01952 550111 07775710222 paultill@mail.com

Scratch League 'A'  Mr Neville Leonard 01939 291671 07831620815 nleonard@telford-group.com

Ken Smith Trophy Mr Gordon Campbell 01939 236725 07568490772 gordoncampbell1@btinternet.com
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